
The Rame Peninsula Male Voice Choir program 2022 

DATE EVENT TIMES/NOTES 

Friday 1st April Wedding, St Andrews Church, 
Plymouth

The Wedding start time is 3 pm but 
you must be in the Church by no 
later than 2.00pm (14:00).

Saturday 30th April Coffee morning, Kingsand 
Institute (clock tower)

10am – 12pm  

Saturday 28th May Wedding at Maker Church 1pm (13:00) more information to 
follow. 

Thursday 2nd June Queens 70th Jubilee 
celebrations, Maker Church

7.30pm  (19:30) 

The Evening finishes with the lighting simultaneously of two Beacons at the church to mark the 
start the celebrations for the above.   
We have the honour to start the proceedings with our concert in Maker Church, which will start at 
7.30pm sharp please try to be at the church by 7pm (19:00) as timings will be crucial for the 
whole evening. 
At the end of the concert we will go out to sing with other groups and the public round the lower 
beacon. It will be on the grass at the front of the Church, more information on what will be sung 
will follow shortly  
All the beacons throughout Briton including the maker ones will be lit simultaneously at 9.45pm 
(21:45) More information on the evening will follow as it is received.

Saturday 4th June Coffee morning Kingsand 
Institute (clock tower) 

10am – 12pm  

Saturday 18th June Torpoint Council Chambers - 
Event to encourage new 
members locally

Times and more information to 
follow. 

Wednesday 3rd August Concert The Green  
(Rising Sun) Kingsand

7.30pm (19:30)

Wednesday 10th August Concert The Cleave Kingsand 7.30pm (19:30)

Wednesday 17th August Concert Cawsand Square 7:30pm (19:30) 

Wednesday 24th August Concert The Green  
(Rising Sun) Kingsand

7:30pm (19:30)

Sunday 9th October Harvest of the Sea, 
Congregational Church, 
Garrett Street, Cawsand

Service starts at 3.00pm (15:00)

Saturday 10th December Carol singing in Kingsand & 
Cawsand 

Meet on the bound, Cawsand 
7.00pm (19:00) 

Saturday 17th December Christmas Concert Kingsand 
Community Hall

7.30pm (19:30)


